Race Date
October 13, 2019
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Name
Matt Ackerman
Allie Clamme
Todd Bailey
Isaac Heyerly
Kevin Crawford
Adrienne Funderburg
Richard Ackerman
Melanie Zehr
Audria De Lucenay
Mellonie Mendoza
Diane Ackerman
Madra Funderburg
Eric Cusick
Tammy Cusick
Grace Heyerly
Phil Heyerly
Cora Brown
Alexander Houze
prompt prompt
Hailey Mendoza
Shanna Helvey
Karen Long
Kathy Heyerly

Green Earth Multisport Leaf Kicker 5K & 15K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
7236 31
2477 14
7240 51
7253 15
2228 43
7246 23
7238 65
7264 37
7243 31
8887 45
7237 58
7247 50
2503 22
2637 54
7249 12
7250 48
7241 9
7254 41
7262 52
2140 14
7248 30
7257 48
7252 46
1

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com
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Overall
Overall
Masters
15-19
40-44
20-24
65-69
35-39
30-34
Masters
55-59
50-54
20-24
50-54
10-12
45-49
1-9

40-44
50-54
13-14
30-34
45-49
45-49

Time Pace
20:33.5 6:38/M
22:39.1 7:19/M
23:13.2 7:29/M
25:13.0 8:08/M
28:38.2 9:14/M
30:05.9 9:43/M
30:59.4 10:00/M
40:11.6 12:59/M
40:11.8 12:59/M
40:17.3 13:00/M
40:25.9 13:03/M
40:33.3 13:06/M
40:49.6 13:12/M
40:49.7 13:12/M
40:59.5 13:14/M
41:05.6 13:16/M
41:31.2 13:26/M
41:43.8 13:28/M
42:17.4 13:41/M
44:33.5 14:23/M
45:25.1 14:41/M
45:26.7 14:41/M
48:25.1 15:38/M

10/13/2019 01:09:44



